
B-klass 20230510

Plac Förnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning Total Poäng Pris

1 Kjell Edlund 20,6 25 66 10 230:-
2 Lennart Wassberg 15,5 19 68 8 175:-
3 Pelle Lindeman 16,9 20 S9 72 6 115:-
4 Lennart Nilsson 16,6 20 SHCP 72 5   55:-
5 Thomas Danielsson 23,3 28 72 4
6 Thomas Lindén 15,5 19 SHCP 73 3
7 Per Eriksson 18,2 22 S6 73 2
8 Erik Andersson 18,0 22 SHCP 73 2
9 Sten Åberg 24,8 30 73 2
10 Thomas Stenberg 16,7 20 SHCP 74 2
11 Sten-Åke Saikoff 24,6 29 74 2
12 Gunnar Thilén 16,8 20 75 2
13 Peter Adolfsson 25,6 30 76 1
14 Petter Wendt 17,9 22 SHCP 77 1
15 Sverker Granberg 25,1 30 77 1
16 Manfred Nöbauer 29,4 35 78 1
17 Leif Björkman 15,9 19 SHCP 79 1
18 Ulf Björkman 17,3 21 S9 79 1
19 Pierre Cruse 17,5 21 SHCP 79 1
20 Lars-Erik Billström 21,3 26 SHCP 79 1
21 Ragnar Karlsson 25,1 30 SHCP 79 1
22 Per-Anders Andersson 26,5 31 79 1
23 Per-Erik Olsson 17,6 21 SHCP 80 1
24 Ulf Ström 21,9 26 80 1
25 John Arnott 23,1 28 81 1
26 Per-Erik Sjöwall Ivansson 18,5 22 SHCP 82 1
27 Anders Harbäck 19,3 23 SHCP 82 1
28 Dick Westlund 19,8 24 82 1
29 Roger Johansson 17,5 21 SHCP 83 1
30 Agge Erixon 21,7 26 SHCP 83 1
31 Boe Weimers 29,6 35 83 1
32 Anders Lundgren 17,5 21 SHCP 84 1
33 Hans Österman 27,9 33 84 1
34 Svante Björklund 19,1 23 87 1
35 Olle Nåhls 20,9 25 SHCP 96 1
36 Knut Evers 21,6 26 96 1
DNS Björn Högman 18,6 22 SHCP 0
DNS Mats Rudqvist 25,3 30 0
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B-klass 20230517

Plac Förnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning Total Poäng Pris

1 Sten-Åke Saikoff 24,2 29 69 10 205:-
2 Ulf Björkman 17,3 21 SHCP 71 8 155:-
3 Pelle Lindeman 17,9 22 71 6 100:-
4 Bo Carlson 15,7 19 SHCP 72 5 50:-
5 Gunnar Thilén 16,6 20 SHCP 72 4
6 Per-Erik Olsson 17,7 21 72 3
7 Rune Jordanskog 15,4 19 SHCP 74 2
8 Mats Rudqvist 25,3 30 74 2
9 Sten Åberg 24,7 29 76 1
10 Kjell Larsson 15,3 19 SHCP 77 1
11 Thomas Lindén 16,4 20 SHCP 77 1
12 John Arnott 23,3 28 77 1
13 Göran Kronström 15,6 19 SHCP 78 1
14 Thomas Stenberg 17,6 21 SHCP 78 1
15 Agge Erixon 22,2 27 S9 78 1
16 Thomas Danielsson 23,0 27 SHCP 78 1
17 Sverker Granberg 25,9 31 78 1
18 Roger Johansson 18,1 22 79 1
19 Manfred Nöbauer 29,5 35 79 1
20 Lars-Erik Billström 21,3 26 80 1
21 Leif Olsson 17,5 21 SHCP 81 1
22 Knut Evers 22,0 26 81 1
23 Anders Lundgren 17,5 21 82 1
24 Anders Harbäck 18,6 22 83 1
25 Christer Spångberg 22,0 26 SHCP 85 1
26 Hans Österman 29,3 35 85 1
27 Ulf Ström 21,9 26 86 1
28 Per-Anders Andersson 26,9 32 87 1
29 Leif Björkman 15,8 19 88 1
30 Erik Andersson 18,2 22 89 1
31 Petter Wendt 18,4 22 90 1
32 Lars Lund 17,4 21 91 1
DNS Björn Högman 18,6 22 SHCP
DNS Kjell Edlund 20,4 24 SHCP
DQ Hans Pettersson 23,1 28
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B-klass 20230524

PlaceringFörnamn Efternamn HCP SHCP Särskiljning Total Poäng Pris

1 Sten Åberg 24,7 32 67 10 255:-
2 Sten-Åke Saikoff 23,9 31 68 8 190:-
3 Pelle Lindeman 17,9 24 70 6 130:-
4 Hans Österman 29,3 37 71 5 65:-
5 Pierre Cruse 17,4 23 SHCP 72 4
6 Manfred Nöbauer 29,8 38 72 3
7 Bo Carlson 15,5 21 SHCP 73 2
8 Joakim Erixon 18,1 24 SHCP 73 2
9 Rolf Svensson 21,3 28 73 2
10 Thomas Lindén 16,4 22 SHCP 74 2
11 Ulf Björkman 17,1 23 SHCP 74 2
12 Per-Anders Andersson 27,4 35 74 2
13 Thomas Danielsson 23,0 30 76 1
14 Göran Kronström 16,6 22 SHCP 77 1
15 Per Eriksson 18,1 24 SHCP 77 1
16 Lennart Åhs 28,7 37 77 1
17 Kjell Larsson 15,6 21 SHCP 78 1
18 Olle Nåhls 21,1 28 78 1
19 Thomas Stenberg 17,5 23 SHCP 79 1
20 Leif Olsson 17,6 24 SHCP 79 1
21 Peder Kjellman 21,3 28 79 1
22 Leif Björkman 15,8 21 S9 80 1
23 Lennart Wassberg 15,1 21 SHCP 80 1
24 Gunnar Thilén 16,8 23 SHCP 80 1
25 Roger Johansson 18,3 24 80 1
26 Rune Jordanskog 15,8 21 SHCP 81 1
27 Svante Björklund 19,1 25 SHCP 81 1
28 Christer Spångberg 22,0 29 81 1
29 Erik Andersson 18,2 24 S9 82 1
30 Petter Wendt 18,4 24 SHCP 82 1
31 Agge Erixon 23,2 30 82 1
32 Anders Lundgren 17,5 23 SHCP 83 1
33 Sverker Granberg 25,9 33 83 1
34 Anders Harbäck 19,0 25 85 1
35 Lars-Erik Billström 21,3 28 86 1
36 Björn Högman 18,6 25 SHCP 87 1
37 Boe Weimers 29,6 38 87 1
38 Knut Evers 22,7 30 SHCP 89 1
39 Mats Rudqvist 25,5 33 89 1
40 Ulf Ström 21,9 29 92 1
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